
 

Tues. March 16 Latta Away 6:00 PM Mon. Feb. 22 Georgetown Away 7:00 PM Mon. Feb. 22 Georgetown Away 5:00 PM

Fri. March 19 Latta * Home 6:00 PM Tues. March 2 Aynor Away 5:30 PM Wed. March 17 Waccamaw Away 6:30 PM

Mon. March 22 Wilson Away 6:00 PM Tues. March 16 Georgetown Home 5:30 PM Thurs. March 18 Lake City (DH) Home 5:00 PM

Tues. March 23 Lake View * Away 6:00 PM Fri. March 19 Andrews Away 6:00 PM Mon. March 22 South Florence (DH)Home 5:00 PM

Fri. March 26 Hannah Pamplico* Home 6:00 PM Tues. March 23 Lake View* Away 6:00 PM Thurs. March 25 Green Sea Floyds Home 6:00 PM

Tues. March 30 Lamar* Home 6:00 PM Fri. March 26 Hannah Pamplico* Home 6:00 PM Mon. March 29 Hannah Pamplico Away 6:00 PM

Mon. Apr. 12 Carvers Bay Away 6:00 PM Tues. March 30 Lamar* Home 6:00 PM Thurs. April 1 Hannah Pamplico Home 6:00 PM

Tues. April 13 Lake View* Home 6:00 PM Tues. April 13 Lake View * Home 6:00 PM Mon. April 12 Lamar Away 6:00 PM

Fri. April 16 Lamar* Away 6:00 PM Fri. April 16 Lamar* Away 6:00 PM Wed. April 14 Lamar Home 6:00 PM

Tues. April 20 Timmonsville* (DH) Away 6:00 PM Tues. April 20 Timmonsville* (DH) Away 6:00 PM Mon. April 19 Green Sea Floyds Away 6:00 PM

Fri. April 23 Green Sea Floyds* Home 6:00 PM Fri. April 23 Green Sea Floyds* Home 6:00 PM Thurs. April 22 Andrews (DH) Home 6:00 PM

Fri. April 30 Green Sea Floyds* Away 6:00 PM Mon. April 26 St. James Away 6:00 PM Mon. April 26 Latta (DH) Home 6:00 PM

Wed. May 5 Socastee Home 6:00 PM Wed. April 28 St. James Home 6:00 PM Thurs. April 29 Waccamaw Home 6:00 PM

Thurs. May 6 Socastee Away 6:00 PM Fri. April 30 Green Sea Floyds* Away 6:00 PM Mon. May 3 Aynor Home 6:00 PM

Wed. May 12 Hannah Pamplico* Away 6:00 PM Tues. May 4 Aynor Away 6:00 PM Fri. May 7 Andrews Away 5:30 PM

Thurs. May 13 Waccamaw Away 6:30 PM Fri. May 7 Andrews Away 5:30 PM

Mon. May 10 Latta Home 6:00 PM Wed. March 17 Waccamaw Away 6:00PM

Tues. March 9 Carvers Bay 5:00 PM Wed. May 12 Hannah Pamplico* Away 6:00 PM Wed. March 24 Crestwood Away 6:00PM

Wed. March 10 Hannah Pamplico 5:00 PM Thurs. May 13 Latta Away 6:00 PM Mon. March 29 Carvers Bay Home 6:00 PM

Tues. March 23 Carvers Bay 5:00 PM Thurs. April 1 Lake City (DH) Away 5:30 PM

Thurs. April 15 Georgetown 5:00 PM Thurs. March 18 Carvers Bay- Wedgefield C.C.4:30 PM Tues. April 5 Carvers Bay Home 6:00PM

Thurs. April 22 Hannah Pamplico 5:00 PM Tues. March 30Andrews- Cherry Hill C.C. 4:30 PM Mon. April 12 Andrews (DH) Home 5:30 PM

Thurs. April 29 Hannah Pamplico 5:00 PM Wed. April 14 Pamplico-Shadow Creek C. C.4:30 PM Wed. April 14 Carvers Bay Away 6:00PM

Mon. May 3 Johnsonville 5:00 PM Mon. April 19 Andrews-Cherry Hill C.C. 4:30 PM Mon. April 19 Waccamaw Away 6:00PM

Thurs. May 6 TBA Mon. April 26 Pamplico-Shadow Creek C. C.4:30 PM Tues. May 4 Sumter Away 6:00PM

Tues. April 27 Georgetown-Wedgefield C.C.4:30 PM Mon. May 10 Sumter Home 6:00PM

Principal: Sam Tuten

Athletic Director:  Ken Cribb

Johnsonville High School

237 S. Georgetown Hwy.

Johnsonville, SC 29555
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Track

Softball Senior Night- March 26th 

* Region Games

Varsity Baseball Varsity Softball

Track Senior Night-  May 3rd 

JV Softball

JV Baseball

 JHS 2020-2021 Spring Athletics

 HOME GAME

Baseball Senior Night- March 19th 

Lamar*  ( Region Track Meet)

Golf


